The Flyer Timetable

North Natomas-Downtown — Eastside Route (170)
SUBJECT TO CHANGE. Highlighted times reflect changes.
AM Schedule*

Gateway Park Blvd at Allano Ave 5:54 6:59 7:30 8:19
North Bend Dr at Danbrook Dr 5:57 7:02 7:33 8:22
Regency Park Cir at Bridgecross Dr 6:00 7:05 7:36 8:25
Honor Pkwy at Bridgecross Dr 6:04 7:09 7:40 8:29
Danbrook Dr at Crest Dr 6:08 7:13 7:44 8:33
North Bend Dr at Gateway Park Blvd 6:12 7:17 7:48 8:37
Gateway Park Blvd at Del Paso Rd 6:13 7:18 7:49 8:38
RT Bus Stop at Truxel Rd and North Marketplace | 6:16 7:21 7:52 8:41
J St at 3rd St — RT Stop 6:26 7:31 8:02 8:51

JStat8thSt—-RTStop | == | | e || e | e

jstat1ithSt-RTStop || | e | | |

J St at 14th St - Convention Ctr. 6:31 7:36 8:07 8:56
LStat14thSt —RTStop | eeeee | | e | | e | ] e
9th St at L St — RT Stop 6:35 7:40 8:11 9:00

9thStatNSt—RTStop | o= | | e | e || s

PStat9thSt—RTStop | | | e || e | ] e

P St at 5th St — RT Stop 6:38 7:43 8:14 9:03

PM Schedule*

J St at 3rd St — RT Stop 3:45 4:55 5:05 6:10

JStat8thSt—RTStop | === | | == | e | ] e

JStat11thSt—RTStop | | | e | e ||

J St at 14th St - Convention Ctr. 3:52 5:02 5:12 6:17
LStat14thSt - RTStop | === | | === | | == || =
9th St at L St — RT Stop 3:58 5:08 5:18 6:23

9thStatNSt-RTStop | | | e | | e || e

PStat9thSt—RTStop || | e | e || s

P St at 5th St — RT Stop 4:03 5:13 5:23 6:28
RT Bus Stop at Truxel Rd and North Marketplace | 4:12 5:22 5:32 6:37
Gateway Park Blvd at Allano Ave 4:14 5:24 5:34 6:39
North Bend Dr at Danbrook Dr 4:17 5:27 5:37 6:42
Regency Park Cir at Bridgecross Dr 4:20 5:30 5:40 6:45
Honor Pkwy at Bridgecross Dr 4:24 5:34 5:44 6:49
Danbrook Dr at Crest Dr 4:28 5:38 5:48 6:53
North Bend Dr at Gateway Park Blvd 4:32 5:42 5:52 6:57
Gateway Park Blvd at Del Paso Rd 4:33 5:43 5:53 6:58

Schedule effective 1/3/16
*Time points for reference only — please flag shuttle to ensure pick-up



